
 

Participation is free. All seminars will be held around 03:00 pm (CET).  
Link to participate in all meetings: https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/755296861 

 

  

Seminars series 

Securities markets: trends, risks and policies 
 

CONSOB, ESMA and Bocconi University, through its BAFFI - CAREFIN research center, present a series of seminars 
on securities markets. 

 

Monday, 9 November 2020  
OTC discount 
Loriana PELIZZON 
Ca’ Foscari University of Venice and SAFE 

Monday, 16 November 2020 
Hedging labor income risk over the life-cycle 
Raffaele CORVINO 
University of Turin and CERP 

Wednesday, 25 November 2020 
Retail shareholder participation in the proxy 
process: monitoring, engagement, and voting 
Alon BRAV 
Duke Fuqua School of Business 

Wednesday, 9 December 2020  
Repo resilience 
Tobias DIELER 
University of Bristol 

Monday, 14 December 2020  
Regulation and stock market quality:  
the impact of MiFID II on liquidity and  
efficiency of European stocks 
Giulio ANSELMI 
Giovanni PETRELLA 
Università Cattolica del Sacro Cuore 

Wednesday, 16 December 2020  
Investor sentiment and the time-varying 
sustainability premium 
Vitor G. AZEVEDO 
TUM School of Management, Technical University of 
Munich 

Monday, 11 January 2021  
ES risks and shareholder voice 
Yazhou Ellen HE 
University of Manchester 

Wednesday, 13 January 2021  
Cryptomarket discounts 
Nicola BORRI 
LUISS University 

Wednesday, 20 January 2021  
Similar investors 
Diane PIERRET 
University of Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 27 January 2021  
Information and optimal trading strategies  
with dark pools 
Anna BAYONA 
Esade Business School 

 
 

Seminar organizers: Massimo GUIDOLIN (Bocconi University), Claudia GUAGLIANO (ESMA) and Nadia LINCIANO (CONSOB). 
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